# **HAPL's Gulf Coast Happy Hour**

~Wednesday, March 18, 2020~

### SPONSORSHIP FORM

Name of Business	Organization:			
	· ·	*Pl	Please fill out as you want it to appear on the sponsor display.	
Sponsor's Address	:			
Sponsor's Represe	entative:	-		
Phone:				
E-mail Address:				
	S	PC	ONSOR LEVELS	
	Please check th	e bo	ox for specific sponsorship level.	
PLATINUM	\$5,000	[	1	
DIAMOND	\$2,500	[	1	
GOLD	\$1,500	[	1	
SILVER	\$100 - \$1,000	[	1	

All sponsoring companies will be recognized by name and sponsorship level on the sponsor displays at the event

## **Important Information!**

Sponsorship Deadline: Friday, March 6th

Online:

http://www.hapl.org/sponsorships/event/839/

#### **HOW TO SPONSOR**

### Mail Checks & Forms To:

HAPL Attn: Gulf Coast Happy Hour 800 Bering Drive, Suite 120

Houston, TX 77057

Checks payable to: HAPL (memo: Gulf Coast Happy Hour)

\*Please send a high res electronic image of your company's logo to: Lacy.Clark@fwellc.com

For more information contact Lacy Clark at (713) 969-1237

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SPONSORSHIP AND SUPPORT OF HAPL'S Gulf Coast Happy Hour